I_SI GENERAL INFORMATION

GHAZIABAD PGDM (2023-2025 Batch)

(Estd. 1995)

www.itsim.edu.in

PGDM Fee Structure

First Year Second Year Total Course Fee
Course & Campus
1st Installment 2nd Installment 1st Installment 2nd Installment
PGDM at Rs 6,00,000/-
Ghaziabad Campus Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,50,000/-
Due dates for As specified in 31stOctober 30th April 15t October
payment of fees the admission 2023 2024 2024
letter

Note: Fine is livable beyond due date.

Institute’s Bank details are given below:

Details of Bank Account

Name of Account 1.T.S School of Management

Address of Bank Canara Bank, Navyug Market, Ghaziabad
Alc No. 120000270370

IFSC Code CNRB0018556

In case fee is deposited through net banking, the student should send Date of Transaction, Amount of Transfer, NEFT/RTGS/IMPS No. Name,
Father’s Name, Course and Batch and Student’s E-mail id at manojtyagi@its.edu.in and admissions.mn@its.edu.in

programme or on termination/withdrawal of admission after submission of No-Dues certificate.

holiday, student being absent from the institute / hostel or pre maturewithdrawal from hostel.

o Hostel is optional for students and is subject to availability of accommodation.

e Uniform charges of Rs 6,800/~ (To be paid in Cashonly) is payable only once as uniform Charges alongwith thefirst instalmentof first
year fee.

e Supporting documents related toeducation loan will be provided by Institute.

e Laptopwill be providedtoall students.

o  TheFees, besidesthe academic feesalso cover supply of books, supporting reading material.

o Anydispute will besubjecttocourtsin Ghaziabad jurisdiction only.

e Free Foreign tour shall be providedtoall students.

|.T.S - School of Management

Mohan Nagar, Ghaziabad - 201007
Mobile: 8447744044/43/42/77
E-mail : admissions.mn@its.edu.in

Website: http://www.itsim.edu.in

The refundable security deposit of Rs. 10,000/ is also to be paid at the time of admission. The money is refundable on completion of the

Anamountof Rs. 85,000/-per year is payable against Hostel & Mess Charges at the time of joining the hostel and is non refundable. The
refundable Hostel Security deposit of Rs. 5,000/-is also to be paid at the time of admission. No adjustment will be made for leave,
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